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Namn
Johan Martensson
Mari Persson
Olle Ackerhed
Fredrik Persson
Pelle Carlsson
Mikael Eriksson
Urban Norell
Gunnar Norell
Hakan Norell
Magnus Eriksson
Per Bomark
Lars Wistrom
Hans Asberg
Lars Hoglund
Goran Runsvik
Peter Hager
Torben Nyberg
Leif Gode
P-A. Ankerstal
Kaj Karrstrom
Kjell Rahm
Sven-lvan Nilsson
Esa Kolegard
Par Nassen
Lars-Hakan Lundin
Rickard Persson
Tove Larsson
Ville Persson
Berra Skoglund

Namn
Johan Martensson
Olle Ackerhed
Pelle Carlsson
Fredrik Persson
Mari Persson

Sporting 2007

Lan

Halsingland
Medelpad
Jamtland
Medelpad
Medelpad
Jamtland
Halsingland
Halsingland
Halsingland
Halsingland
Halsingland
Medelpad
Medelpad
Halsingland
Medelpad
Jamtland
Halsingland
Halsingland
Halsingland
Medelpad
Jamtland
Jamtland
Medelpad
Medelpad
Halsingland
Halsingland
Medelpad
Halsingland
Halsingland

Final
Lan
Halsingland
Jamtland
Medelpad
Medelpad
Medelpad

S1 S2
23 22
17 23
21 19
18 19
17 19
16 19
16 18
18 15
15 17
14 17
15 16
16 15
16 15
14 16
15 15
14 15
12 15
13 14
14 13
11 15
12 14
13 13
17 9
11 14
10 14
15 9
12 10
12 9
9 10
Grund+Fin
45+23
40422
36+22
37+17
40+14

Res
45
40
40
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
22
21
19

Res
68
62
58
54
54



